LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BI
DEPARTEMENTAL CADET(TE)S

Epreuves
-57 L 4
+10pts) POCTHIER Mathilde (70, BFC) JUDO CLUB GYLOIS
MOUGENOT Jeanne (90, BFC) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
-63 v
+27pts) MOREL Juliette (70, BFC) DOJO GRAYLOIS
(+20pts) LABALTE Sarah (70, BFC) DOJO GRAYLOIS
. 4 PIERCY-SAIDJ Nora (70, BFC) JC D AILLEVILLERS
4 LOVISA Anais (70, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY
5 ANNOYE Eva (90, BFC) JUDO KWAI MORVILLARS
+70 v
WALTER Ysalinie (70, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY
-46 >

#+30pts) FOUILLOT Malo (70, BFC) JUDO CLUB GYLOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BETTAHAR Badis (70, BFC)

SCHROBILTGEN Bayron (70, BFC)

BALMEUR HERITIER Sevastian (70, BFC)

-55
GARRET Tilyan (90, BFC)
OUDOT Tom (70, BFC)

DURAND Leo (70, BFC)
MONTCHARMONT Maxime (70, BFC)

MAS Enzo (90, BFC)

SANCHEZ Timeo (90, BFC)
PELLICIOLI Amaury (70, BFC)

PEAN Malih (70, BFC)

DOILLON Nathan (70, BFC)
DUSSART Simon (90, BFC)
MAZET Nino (70, BFC)

ADAM Martin (90, BFC)
AZALAH Nassim (70, BFC)

EL MACHHOUR Chakib (70, BFC)
GINDRO Doriane (70, BFC)
QUILLE Teophane (70, BFC)

SION Killian (70, BFC)

CERCLE J.VESOUL

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

S.0. LA DENFERT

ETUZ CUSSEY JUDO

JC D AILLEVILLERS

LA VAUDOISE

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

CERC SPORTIF LURON

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

JUDO CLUB LUXOVIEN

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

CERC SPORTIF LURON

S.0. LA DENFERT

CERCLE J.VESOUL

CERCLE J.VESOUL

CERCLE J.VESOUL

ETUZ CUSSEY JUDO

CERC SPORTIF LURON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

CHOLLEY Jules (90, BFC)
VERNIER Christopher (90, BFC)

BOURQUIN Sonny (90, BFC)
LINDENBERGER Dylan (90, BFC)
BEREZOVSKYY Arseniy (70, BFC)
MACHIN Gabin (70, BFC)
FIGARD Celestin (70, BFC)
VARLET Maory (70, BFC)
RICHARD Kylian (70, BFC)

ROBERT Sohane (70, BFC)

HUILIER Jules (90, BFC)
CHIPEAUX Jules (70, BFC)

GSCHWEND Jayvion (70, BFC)
RIONDEL Alexis (70, BFC)
MAUVAIS Toinon (90, BFC)
ULMANN Lucas (70, BFC)
BRETON Thibaut (90, BFC)
DALLONS Emilien (90, BFC)
BINOT Louis (90, BFC)
CLAUDEY Teddy (70, BFC)

PEAN Kenzo (70, BFC)

MICHEL Maxandre (70, BFC)

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

JUDO KWAI MORVILLARS

CERCLE J.VESOUL

JUDO CLUB LUXOVIEN

CERCLE J.VESOUL

CERCLE J.VESOUL

LA VAUDOISE

CERCLE J.VESOUL

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

CERC SPORTIF LURON

CERC SPORTIF LURON

JC D AILLEVILLERS

S.0. LA DENFERT

LA VAUDOISE

JC DES 3 MONTREUX

S.0. LA DENFERT

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

CERCLE J.VESOUL

DOJO GRAYLOIS

JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY



b 4

4

«10pts) AOUASSAR Ali (70, BFC )

JEUDY Tom (70, BFC)

MILLET Arthur (90, BFC)

-90

BOUDOUDOUH Zakaria (70, BFC)

+20pts) VERSTAEVEL Jonas (90, BFC)

BENYAHIA Djamel (90, BFC)

+90

@ (+10pts) CREVOISIER Esteban (70, BFC)

4

MERDACI Shahyne (70, BFC)

CERCLE J.VESOUL

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

JC DES 3 MONTREUX

LA VAUDOISE

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

S.0. LA DENFERT

ETUZ CUSSEY JUDO

CERCLE J.VESOUL



